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........................., .........................2021r.

National Federation of ..............................................
...................................................................................

...................................................................................

	
	Rider Name /ID/
	Horse /ID/
	Polish National Class

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	


Hereby I would like to confirm that below mentioned Rider and Horse/Horses:

· is a member of our National Federation
· are qualify by Our National Federation Rules to appropriate classes in Poland
· 
has the permission to start at National Competition in Strzegom on ……………………………….. (data of the event) in the above-mentioned classes.

………………….…………………………….


(personal stamp and signature)
NATIONAL COMPETITIONS EVENTING LEVELS IN POLAND

2021
	LEVEL
	DRESSAGE program
	CROSS
	JUMPING

	
	
	DISTANCE

[m]
	SPEED

[mpm]
	EFFORTS
	MAX.HEIGHT BRUSH [cm]
	MAX DROP [cm] NUMBER OF MAX. DROPS 
	DISTANCE [m]
	SPEED [mpm]
	NUMBER  OF OBSTACLES
	MAX.HEIGHT [cm]

	CNC4*
	CCI 4*A 2021

CCI 4*B 2021
	3200-4000
	570
	32-40
	120/140
	200/2
	450-600
	375
	11-12
	125

	CNC3*
	CCI 3*A 2021

CCI 3*B 2021


	2800-3600
	550
	28-36
	115/135
	180/2
	400-500
	35
	10-11
	120

	CNC2*
	CCI 2*A 2021

CCI 2*B 2021
	2600-3120
	520
	24-32
	110/130
	160/2
	350-450
	350
	10-11
	115

	CNC 1*
	CCI 1*2021 INTRO
	2000-3000
	500
	20-25
	105/125
	140/2
	max 600
	325
	10-11/12
	110

	CNC 100
	CNC 100 
PZJ 2021
	1600-2500
	470-500
	15-20
	100/120
	120/2
	250-350
	325
	8-10
	105

	CNC 90
	CNC 80/90  
PZJ 2021
	1600-2000
	450
	12 - 16
	90/110
	100/2
	250-350
	300
	8
	95

	CNC 80
	CNC 80/90  
PZJ 2021
	850-1300
	400-450
	8-12
	80 / 100
	80/1
	250-400
	300
	8
	85


STRAGONA EQUESTIAN CENTER

Morawa 36, 58-150 Strzegom
Tel: 0048 748554042 E-mail: office@stragona.pl
www.StrzegomHorseTrials.pl
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